IPLEX RAINWATER™
INSTALLATION & QUANTITY GUIDE
IPLEX RAINWATER™
BEFORE YOU START
THIS GUIDE
This installation and quantity take off guide provides simple and helpful step-by-step instructions for installing your new
Iplex Rainwater™ System. The guide covers spouting & downpipe installation, maintenance and how to easily remove &
repair sections if required.

RD509W Iplex Polyflow™ Fascia Bracket
RWL.30 Iplex® Spouting Lubricant
Order Code Description Size (mm)  Ctn/Bag
Qty
Order
Quantity
RP65.3SOE downpipe 65 x 3m 192 / 12*
RP80.3SOE downpipe 80 x 3m 135 / 9**
700SN4.90.6
SOE downpipe 90 x 6m 81
*Available in bundles of 12
**Available in bundles of 9
RWB.65.95 socket bend 65 x 95° 15
RWB.80.95 socket bend 80 x 95° 15
RWB.65.112 socket bend 65 x 112° 15
RWB.80.112 socket bend 80 x 112° 10
RWJ.65.95 junction 65 x 95° 15
RWJ.80.95 junction 80 x 95° 10
DPC.65 pipe clips 65 80
DPC.80 pipe clips 80 80/10